METRIC
Super Fast Thread Milling System
See it in action
NEW
N i c kel
C
o
a

3 - Cooling
C- Coolant Channel
3 - Cooling
C- Coolant Channel
6 - Tool Overhang [mm]
19 - 80
4
MiTM Holders (Standard and Conical)
MiTM Shell Mill
Ordering Code System
MiTM Inserts
Standard MiTM
L Pitch Ordering Code Cutting Edge Teeth Toolholder
mm mm External Internal Le Zt
19
0.5 R19I0.50ISOTM... 1 20.0 40
RTMC....A
0.75 R19I0.75ISOTM... 1 20.0 27
1.0 R19I1.00ISOTM... 1 20.0 20
1.25 R19I1.25ISOTM... 1 20.0 16
1.5 R19I1.50ISOTM... 1 19.5 13
1.75 R19I1.75ISOTM... 1 19.25 11
2.0 R19I2.0ISOTM... 1 20.0 10
24
0.5 R24I0.50ISOTM... 1 24.5 49
RTMC....M
0.75 R24I0.75ISOTM... 1 24.75 33
1.0 R24I1.00ISOTM... 1 24.0 24
1.25 R24I1.25ISOTM... 1 25.0 20
1.5 R24I1.50ISOTM... 1 24.0 16
1.75 R24I1.75ISOTM... 1 24.5 14
2.0 R24I2.00ISOTM... 1 24.0 12
2.5 R24I2.50ISOTM... 1 25.0 10
25
1.0 R25E1.00ISOTM... R25I1.00ISOTM... 2 24.0 24
(B)RTMC....S
1.25 R25E1.25ISOTM... R25I1.25ISOTM... 2 23.75 19
1.5 R25E1.50ISOTM... R25I1.50ISOTM... 2 24.0 16
2.0 R25E2.00ISOTM... R25I2.00ISOTM... 2 24.0 12
2.5 R25E2.50ISOTM... R25I2.50ISOTM... 2 25.0 10
3.0 *R25E3.00ISOTM... *R25I3.00ISOTM... 2 24.0 8 * See note below
40
1.0 R40I1.00ISOTM... 2 39.0 39
(B)RTMC....L
1.5 R40I1.50ISOTM... 2 39.0 26
2.0 R40I2.00ISOTM... 2 38.0 19
2.5 R40I2.50ISOTM... 2 37.5 15
3.0 R40I3.00ISOTM... 2 39.0 13
41
3.0 R41E3.00ISOTM... R41I3.00ISOTM... 2 39.0 13
RTMC....B

Le
L
MiTM 19
Le
L
MiTM inserts 25, 40 and 41 are offered with 2 cutting edges. In case of chip flow difficulty,
inserts with a single cutting edge can be ordered by request. Example: R25I20UNTM(S)...
American (UNC, UNF, UNEF, UNS)
External / Internal
Defined by: ANSI B1.1:74
Tolerance class: 2A/2B
Standard MiTM
L Pitch Ordering Code Cutting Edge Teeth Toolholder
mm tpi External Internal Le Zt
19
32 R19I32UNTM... 1 19.84 25
RTMC....A
28 R19I28UNTM... 1 19.96 22
27 R19I27UNTM... 1 19.76 21
24 R19I24UNTM... 1 20.11 19
20 R19I20UNTM... 1 19.05 15
18 R19I18UNTM... 1 19.76 14
16 R19I16UNTM... 1 19.05 12
14 R19I14UNTM... 1 19.96 11
13 R19I13UNTM... 1 19.54 10
12 R19I12UNTM... 1 19.05 9
24
32 R24I32UNTM... 1 24.61 31
RTMC....M
28 R24I28UNTM... 1 24.49 27
24 R24I24UNTM... 1 24.34 23
20 R24I20UNTM... 1 24.13 19
18 R24I18UNTM... 1 23.99 17
16 R24I16UNTM... 1 23.81 15
14 R24I14UNTM... 1 23.59 13
12 R24I12UNTM... 1 23.28 11
10 R24I10UNTM... 1 22.86 9
25
20 R25E20UNTM... R25I20UNTM... 2 24.13 19
(B)RTMC....S
18 R25E18UNTM... R25I18UNTM... 2 23.99 17
16 R25E16UNTM... R25I16UNTM... 2 23.81 15
14 R25E14UNTM... R25I14UNTM... 2 23.58 13
12 R25E12UNTM... R25I12UNTM... 2 23.28 11
10 R25E10UNTM... R25I10UNTM... 2 22.86 9
9 *R25E9UNTM... *R25I9UNTM... 2 22.58 8
* See note below
8 *R25E8UNTM... *R25I8UNTM... 2 22.22 7
*  Note: 8 UN & 9 UN inserts do not fit into toolholder RTMC2517....

Le
L
MiTM 41
Le
L
American (UNC, UNF, UNEF, UNS)
MiTM inserts 25, 40 and 41 are offered with 2 cutting edges. In case of chip flow difficulty,
inserts with a single cutting edge can be ordered by request. Example: R25I20UNTM(S)...
External / Internal
Defined by: ANSI B1.1:74
Tolerance class: 2A/2B
Standard MiTM (con't)
L Pitch Ordering Code Cutting Edge Teeth Toolholder
mm tpi External Internal Le Zt
40
20 R40I20UNTM... 2 39.37 31
(B)RTMC....L
18 R40I18UNTM... 2 39.51 28
16 R40I16UNTM... 2 39.69 25
14 R40I14UNTM... 2 39.91 22
12 R40I12UNTM... 2 38.10 18
10 R40I10UNTM... 2 38.10 15
9 R40I9UNTM... 2 39.51 14
8 R40I8UNTM... 2 38.10 12
41
8 R41E8UNTM... R41I8UNTM... 2 38.10 12

MiTM 24
Le
L
MiTM 25
Le
L
MiTM 19
Le
L
Whitworth for BSF, BSP (G)
External / Internal
Standard MiTM
L Pitch Ordering Code Cutting Edge Teeth Toolholder
mm tpi External+Internal  Internal Le Zt
19
19 R19EI19WTM... 1 20.05 15
RTMC....A16 R19EI16WTM... 1 19.05 12
14 R19EI14WTM... 1 19.96 11
24
19 R24EI19WTM... 1 24.06 18
RTMC....M14 R24EI14WTM... 1 23.59 13
12 R24EI12WTM... 1 23.28 11
25
16 R25EI16WTM... 2 23.81 15
(B)RTMC....S
14 R25EI14WTM... 2 23.58 13
12 R25EI12WTM... 2 23.28 11
11 R25EI11WTM... 2 23.09 10
40
16 R40EI16WTM... 2 39.69 25
(B)RTMC....L
14 R40EI14WTM... 2 39.91 22
12 R40EI12WTM... 2 38.10 18
11 R40EI11WTM... 2 39.25 17
41
8 R41I8WTM... 2 38.10 12
RTMC....B7 R41I7WTM... 2 39.91 11
6 R41I6WTM... 2 38.10 9

1 4̊7'
L
Le
MiTM 19
MiTM 19
Le
L
1 4̊7'
Le
L
1 4̊7'
External / Internal
Standard MiTM
L Pitch Ordering Code Cutting Edge Teeth Toolholder
mm tpi External+Internal Le Zt
19 18 R19EI18NPTFTM... 1 19.76 14 RTMNC....A
24 18 R24EI18NPTFTM... 1 23.99 17 RTMNC....M
25
14 R25EI14NPTFTM... 1 23.58 13
RTMNC....S
11.5 R25EI11.5NPTFTM... 1 24.30 11
8 R25EI8NPTFTM... 1 22.22 7 RTMNC-D36-16-25S5
40
11.5 R40EI11.5NPTFTM... 1 37.55 17
RTMNC-D45-22-40L6
8 R40EI8NPTFTM... 1 38.10 12
41 8 R41EI8NPTFTM... 1 38.10 12 RTMC....B
Defined by: ANSI B1.20.3-1976
Tolerance class: Standard NPTF
Standard MiTM
L Pitch Ordering Code Cutting Edge Teeth Toolholder
mm tpi External+Internal Le Zt
19 18 R19EI18NPTTM... 1 19.76 14 RTMNC....A
24 18 R24EI18NPTTM... 1 23.99 17 RTMNC....M
25
14 R25EI14NPTTM... 1 23.58 13
RTMNC....S
11.5 R25EI11.5NPTTM... 1 24.30 11
8 R25EI8NPTTM... 1 22.22 7 RTMNC-D36-16-25S5
40
11.5 R40EI11.5NPTTM... 1 37.55 17
RTMNC-D45-22-40L6
8 R40EI8NPTTM... 1 38.10 12
41 8 R41EI8NPTTM... 1 38.10 12 RTMC....B
NPTF

1 4̊7'
Le
L
MiTM Inserts - 25mm
R25NC Plug Insert
External** / Internal
MiTM 25
1 4̊7'
Le
L
MiTM 19
BSPT
Standard MiTM
L Pitch Ordering Code Cutting Edge Teeth Toolholder
mm tpi External+Internal Le Zt
19 19 R19EI19BSPTTM... 1 20.05 15 RTMNC...A
24 19 R24EI19BSPTTM... 1 24.06 18 RTMNC 2014-26M1
25
14 R25EI14BSPTTM... 1 23.58 13
RTMNC....S
11 R25EI11BSPTTM... 1 23.09 10
40 11 R40EI11BSPTTM... 1 39.25 17 RTMNC-D45-22-40L6
External / Internal
Defined by: B.S. 21:1985
Tolerance class: Standard BSPT
Plug Insert *

* Using MiTM 19 tools the maximum thread length is 10.5mm.
13
Coolant-Thru is recommended, especially when D2 > 0.7 x nominal thread diameter
D1
L1
L
D
D2
D1
Standard Toolholders (MiTM 24)
RTMC - for Standard Threads Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of Flutes
mm L L1 D D1 D2 Z Location
Screw x2 Torx+ Screwdriver
24
RTMC 2013-26M1 82 26 20 10.7 13.6 1
SLD4IP8
(M4x0.7)
KIP8
•	Use the included Vardex
Torx+ screwdriver only
•	Recommended max.
torque 1.2 NxM
RTMC 2015-30M1 85 30 20 11.9 15.1 1
RTMC 2016-28M2 83 28 20 12.6 16 2
RTMC 2016-36M1 91 36 20 12.6 16 1
Standard Thread Application by Toolholder
Toolholder Min. Thread Ø
D2
(mm)

identification marks face up
Side without identification marksSide with identification marks
14
Coolant-Thru is recommended, especially when D2 > 0.7 x nominal thread diameter
D2
1°47'
L1
L
D
D1
Conical Toolholders (MiTM 24)
RTMC - for Conical Threads Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of Flutes
mm L L1 D D1 D2 Z Location
Screw x2 Torx+ Screwdriver
24 RTMNC 2014-26M1 81 26 20 11.5 13.9 1 SLD4IP8
(M4x0.7)
KIP8
•	Use the included Vardex
Torx+ screwdriver only
•	Recommended max.
torque 1.2 NxM
Conical Thread Application by Toolholder
Toolholder
D2
(mm) NPT NPTF BSPT
RTMNC 2014-26M1 13.9 3⁄8-18 3⁄8-18 3⁄8-19
On Conical inserts, the identification
mark must face up
Side without identification marks To mount insert correctly, push the
insert toward the pocket walls
RTMC - for Standard Threads Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
mm L L1 D D1 D2 Z Location Screw x2 Torx+ Screwdriver
25
RTMC 2517-26S2 85 26
25
14  17 2
SLD4IP8
(M4x0.7)
KIP8
•	Use the included Vardex Torx+
screwdriver only
•	Recommended max. torque 1.2 NxM
RTMC 2517-36S2 95 36 14 17 2
RTMC 2519-32S2 92 32 15 19 2
RTMC 2519-44S2 104 44 15 19 2
RTMC 2520-37S3 96 37 16.5 20.5 3
RTMC 2520-44S3 103 44 16.5 20.5 3
RTMC 2522-43S3 102 43 18 22 3
RTMC 2522-55S3 114 55 18 22 3
RTMC 2530-55S5 115 55 26 30 5
BRTMC 2530-80S4 140 80 26 30 4
Standard Thread Application by Toolholder
Toolholder Min.Thread Ø

RTMNC - for Conical Threads Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm)
No. of
Flutes
mm L L1 D D1 D2 Z Location Screw x2 Torx+ Screwdriver
25
RTMNC 2517-26S2 85 26 25 14 17.2 2
SLD4IP8
(M4x0.7)
KIP8
•	Use the included Vardex
Torx+ screwdriver only
•	Recommended max. torque
1.2 NxM
RTMNC 2522-43S3 102 43 25 18 22.2 3
RTMNC 2528-43S4 103 43 25 25 28.4 4
Conical Thread Application by Toolholder
Toolholder Thread  Ø
D2(mm) NPT NPTF BSPT
RTMNC 2517-26S2 17.2

H
D1≥Da
Combi Shell Mill Adaptor is preferable
To mount insert correctly, push the
insert toward the pocket walls.
Side with identification marks Always mount all inserts on the
same side!
Side without identification marks
Coolant-Thru is recommended, especially when D2 > 0.7 x nominal thread diameter
RTMC - for Standard Threads Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
mm L L1 D D1 D2 Z Location
Screw Clamping Screw x2 Torx+ Screwdriver
40
RTMC 2522-43L3 102 43 25 18 22 3
SLD4IP8A
(M4x0.7)
SCD4IP8
(M4x0.7)
KIP8
•	Use the included Vardex
Torx+ screwdriver only
•	Recommended max.
torque 1.2 NxM
RTMC 2522-65L3 124 65 25 18 22 3
RTMC 3230-55L4 117 55 32 26 30 4
BRTMC 3230-80L3 142 80 32 26 30 3
Standard Thread Application by Toolholder
Toolholder Min. Thread Ø
D2
(mm)

Location
Screw
Clamping
Screw x2
2
1
Side with identification marks Side without identification marks Always mount all inserts on the
same side!
Coolant-Thru is recommended, especially when D2 > 0.7 x nominal thread diameter
RTMC - for Standard Threads Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
mm L L1 D D1 D2* Z Location
Screw x2 Clamping Screw Torx+ Screwdriver
41
RTMC 2521-45B1 105 45 25 16.0 21.2 1
SLD4IP8A
(M4x0.7)
SCD4IP8
(M4x0.7)
KIP8
•	Use the included Vardex
Torx+ screwdriver only
•	Recommended max.
torque 1.2 NxM
RTMC 2524-43B2 104 43 25 19.2 24.5 2
RTMC 3230-43B3 106.5 43 32 24.2 30.0 3
RTMC 3230-65B3 128.5 65 32 24.2 30.0 3
RTMC 3236-43B5 106 43 32 28.3 35.9 5
RTMC 3236-65B4 128 65 32 28.3 35.9 4
Standard Thread Application by Toolholder
Toolholder Min. Thread Ø
D2*
(mm)